Schwabische Seniorenmeisterschaften in
Dasing 2009

Platz
4.

bl e e A e e R e T o

Name
Ott Karl
Weber Bernd
Schindele Conny
Briemle Oliver
Ott Karl
Schindele Conny
Suttner Anni
Briemle Oliver
Weber Bernd
Schindele Conny
Schindele Conny
Ott Karl
Sturm Pia
Briemle Oliver
Ott Karl
Sturm Pia

Ott Karl

Altersklasse
Senioren M50
Senioren M55
Senioren M70
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M70

Seniorinnen W65

Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Senioren M70
Senioren M70
Senioren M50

Seniorinnen W45

Senioren M45
Senioren M50

Seniorinnen W45

Senioren M50

Disziplin
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m

1.500m

3.000m
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Kugel (6 kg)
Kugel (4 kg)
Speer (800g)
Speer (700g)
Speer (600g)
Diskus (1,5 kg)

Meter / Zeit
15,67 sec.
14,83 sec.
16,35 sec.
29,85 sec.
33,39 sec.
33,90 sec.

9:40,34 min.

12:47,63 min.
4,12 m
391m
1,16 m
9,35m
7,57 m
40,37 m
24,47 m
20,25 m
26,60 m



